
IHF Women's Youth (18) World Championship

North Macedonia (Skopje)
President's Cup III, 1. round

Team A

A Slovenia
Team B

B Slovakia
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Skopje Sport Centre Jane Sandanski 4.8.2022 16:30 150 57

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

19 17 33 30

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

5/5
1

24:10
2

52:08
3

59:02
1

18:01
2

48:05
3

56:03 4/5

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 POSEGA Saša

5 MATEKOVIČ Urša 1

6 BUKOVEC Lara 6

7 ZULIĆ Azra 9

9 OCEPEK Nika 9

10 JAZBINŠEK Stina

11 KOGOVŠEK Tinkara 1 2

12 ĐAJIĆ Dijana

13 POGORELC Tea

15 UDOVČ Deja 1 2

16 VUK Zala

17 ERCEG Elena

18 ČERNIGOJ Nena 6

20 SIMIČ Ina

22 KOKALJ Naja 1

24 ZEL Klara

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 KANTORISOVÁ Jana

4 HORŇANOVÁ Viktória

8 WALTEROVÁ Laura 8

10 SUSIKOVÁ Timea 2 1

11 KUCSERA Rebeka 1 3

12 MRUŠKOVIČOVÁ Petra

13 RENDVANSKÁ Ema 1

14 LEŠTINOVÁ Nikola

16 JAKUBÍKOVÁ Barbora

17 KORMANOVÁ Anna

18 BAČENKOVÁ Dorota 7 1

23 MYDLOVÁ Katarína 3 1

24 HORNYÁK Panna 3

26 ŠALATOVÁ Radka 5 1

27 ONDRIJOVÁ Daša

29 KARKUŠOVÁ Kristina

Off A KAVČIČ Mateja

Off B HREN Borut

Off C OBLAK Sebastjan 1

Off D STEFANIŠIN Sergeja

Off E LOTRIČ Jan

Off A JAKUBISOVA Lydia

Off B POPLUHÁR Róbert

Off C POPLUHAR Lubomir

Off D JAGODIC Marta

Off E DULA Rastislav

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

WENNINGER Marlis (AUT) POBEDRINA Olena (UKR)

Technical officials

FERRES Rolando (URU) AL-THEYAB Abdullah (KUW)

IHF Official

SEDREZ Salvio (BRA)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)

Handball statistics and livescore by Toma-soft ltd (www.toma-soft.hr)


